GUARDSMAN GVS SERIES 2X2
Page 1 of 2 VANDAL RESISTANT, 2'x2' RECESSED FLUORESCENT, STATIC, 2, 3 OR 4 LAMP, T8 OR T12
MOUNTING METHODS DIMENSIONS
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Volts/Ballast:

is
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
Explanation of Catalog Number.   Example: GVS2GFSVK26U120SOGLR
GV
GUARDSMAN
VANDAL
RESISTANT
S
STATIC
2
FIXTURE
WIDTH
CEILING TYPE:
G= Grid (lay-in T bar)
F=Flanged (overlap) Z spline
and plaster frame
FS
LENS FRAME:
FS= Flat steel frame
VK
LENS/SHIELDING TYPE:
VK=High impact
Prismatic lens
(standard)
LAMP QUANTITY:
2=2 Lamp
3=3 Lamp
(Not with 6" spacing)
4=4 Lamp
(T8, 2' Lamp Only)
LAMP/
FIXTURE LENGTH:
6U=6"U Lamp T8 or T12
2U=T8, 1-5/8" U Lamp
FT=Twin Tube T5
17=T8, 2' Lamp
(Nominal 24")
Other dimming options. Consult factory.
LER = FL - 58.9 IW - 56.4 BF - 0.87
Comparative yearly lighting energy cost per 1000 lumens = $4.07